SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

KOPRAN LTD.

Scrip Code : 524280 Quarter Ending : 30-Jun-23

Particular
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

Shareh . Sub-categorization of
olding No. of Locked in shares Sharesio)
asa% Shareholding (No. of
of total shares) under

no. of
No. of
shares Total as .
Category No. of fully equity
) (calcul a % of
of paid up Total no. shares
. ated as Total As a % of .
sharehol equity shares held . held in
der shares held per Voting total Shares | | T
SCRR, right held(b) o form ubCate
1957)A gory_lll
sa%
of
(A+B+C
] 2)
(A)
Promoter
& 21 2,14,49,203 2,14,49,203 44.49 2,14,49,203 44.49 24,00,000 11.19 2,14,49,203 - - -
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 44,017 2,67,61,402 2,67,61,402 55.51 2,67,61,402 55.51 0.00 2,64,85,218
(C1)
Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 S - -
underlying
DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -- --
Employee
Trust




(C) Non
Promoter-
Non
Public

0.00 0.00 0.00 -- -

Grand

Total 44,038 4,82,10,605 4,82,10,605 100.00 | 4,82,10,605 100.00 24,00,000 4.98 4,79,34,421

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Shareh Number of Voting Rights Number of Locked in
olding held in each class of
o o EIS
ENER) securities
oot I
:hzrzz Number of
Category of Entity uNOéOLiftU”ZhF:;Z Total nos. (calcula equrl]tgljri\:res
shareholder Type pequity shares held ted as As a % of -
held or carel dematerialize
P Sh d form
SCRR, Btk Class eg: X
1957)As held(b)
a % of
(A+B+C
2)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/
Hindu
. 13 55,96,410 55,96,410 11.61 55,96,410 11.61 0.00 55,96,410
undivided
Family
RAJENDRA Promoter
SOMANI Group 1 17,64,750 17,64,750 3.66 17,64,750 3.66 0.00 17,64,750




SUSHEEL

SOMANI Promoter 8,71,900 8,71,900 1.81 8,71,900 1.81 0.00 8,71,900
HRIDAI Promoter
SUSHEEL Grou 1,16,900 1,16,900 0.24 1,16,900 0.24 0.00 1,16,900
SOMANI P
MRIDULA Promoter
SOMANI Group 7,88,400 7,88,400 1.64 7,88,400 1.64 0.00 7,88,400
SURENDRA
SOMANI Promoter 5,97,075 5,97,075 1.24 5,97,075 1.24 0.00 5,97,075
JAYA Promoter
SOMANI Group 2,58,500 2,58,500 0.54 2,58,500 0.54 0.00 2,58,500
MR ADARSH
SOMANI Promoter 1,81,250 1,81,250 0.38 1,81,250 0.38 0.00 1,81,250
SUHRID Promoter
SOMANI Group 93,300 93,300 0.19 93,300 0.19 0.00 93,300
VANDANA Promoter
SOMANI Group 3,25,200 3,25,200 0.67 3,25,200 0.67 0.00 3,25,200
NUPUR Promoter
SOMANI Group 2,70,000 2,70,000 0.56 2,70,000 0.56 0.00 2,70,000
SOMANI Promoter
KUMKUM Group 35,635 35,635 0.07 35,635 0.07 0.00 35,635
VARUN
SOMANI Promoter 2,72,500 2,72,500 0.57 2,72,500 0.57 0.00 2,72,500
Hazarimall Promoter

. 21,000 21,000 0.04 21,000 0.04 0.00 21,000
Somani Group
Any Other 1,58,52,793 1,58,52,793 32.88 1,58,52,793 32.88 24,00,000 15.14 1,58,52,793

(specify)




Debonair

Publication erzr:mer 1 1,000 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00 1,000

Pvt Ltd P

G.CLARIDGE Promoter

& COMPANY Grou 1 3,42,500 3,42,500 0.71 3,42,500 0.71 0.00 3,42,500

LIMITED P

Oricon Promoter

Enterprises Grou 1 62,17,183 62,17,183 12.90 62,17,183 12.90 2,00,000 3.22 62,17,183

Ltd P

PARUAT

SHIPPING Promoter

AND EINALE Group 1 3,85,209 3,85,209 0.80 3,85,209 0.80 0.00 3,85,209

LTD.

KOPRAN Promoter

LIFESTYLE Grou 1 3,950 3,950 0.01 3,950 0.01 0.00 3,950

LIMITED P

Sarvamanga Promoter

| Mercantile 1 29,02,951 29,02,951 6.02 29,02,951 6.02 0.00 29,02,951
Group

Co. Ltd.

UNITED
Promoter

SHIPPERS 1 22,00,000 22,00,000 4.56 22,00,000 4.56 22,00,000 100.00 22,00,000
Group

LTD

Panorama Promoter

Finvest Pvt 1 38,00,000 38,00,000 7.88 38,00,000 7.88 0.00 38,00,000
Group

Ltd

Sub Total

Al 21 2,14,49,203 2,14,49,203 44.49 2,14,49,203 44.49 24,00,000 11.19 2,14,49,203

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00




A=A1+A2

21

2,14,49,203

2,14,49,203

44.49

2,14,49,203

44.49

24,00,000

11.19 2,14,49,203

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Shareh
olding
%
calcula

No. of Locked in

shares

Sub-categorization of
shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of

No. of i

Category & No. of fully ted as 00 eqU|t.y shares) under

. . shares held in
Name of the paid up Total no. per No. of Voting e

. . As a % of dematerialize
Shareholder equity shares held SCRR, Rights
total d form(Not
s shares held 1957 .
e Shares Applicable)
Asa % SubCateg
held(b)
of ory_lll
(A+B+C
Mutual 725 725 0.00 725 0.00 0.00 225
Funds/
Banks 600 600 0.00 600 0.00 0.00 300
Insurance 65900 65,900 0.14 65900 | 0.14 0.00 65,900
Companies
Sub Total B1 67225 67,225 0.14 67,225 0.14 0.00 66,425
Foreign
Portfolio 164609 1,64,609 0.34 1,64,609 0.34 0.00 1,64,609
Investors
Category |
Any
. 300 300 0.00 300 0.00 0.00

Other(Instit




utions
(Foreign))

Sub Total B2

164909

1,64,909

0.34

1,64,909

0.34

0.00

1,64,609

B1) Central
Government
/ State
Government
(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

B2) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed
under
'Promoter
and
Promoter
Group'
category)

3500

3,500

0.01

3,500

0.01

0.00

3,500

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up toRs. 2
lakhs

42046

13877157

1,38,77,157

28.78

1,38,77,157

28.78

0.00

1,36,22,023




Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

82

4998331

49,98,331

10.37

49,98,331

10.37

0.00

49,98,331

MADHURI
MADHUSUD
AN KELA

500000

5,00,000

1.04

5,00,000

1.04

0.00

5,00,000

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

615

1850737

18,50,737

3.84

18,50,737

3.84

0.00

18,50,587

VIRAJ
RUSSELL
MEHTA

893590

8,93,590

1.85

8,93,590

1.85

0.00

8,93,590

Bodies
Corporate

372

4513564

45,13,564

9.36

45,13,564

9.36

0.00

44,93,764

LAXMINARA
YAN
VYAPAAR P
LTD

938432

9,38,432

1.95

9,38,432

1.95

0.00

9,38,432

Any Other
(specify)

886

1285979

12,85,979

2.67

12,85,979

2.67

0.00

12,85,979

Trusts

1948

1,948

0.00

1,948

0.00

0.00

1,948

HUF

847

896840

8,96,840

1.86

8,96,840

1.86

0.00

8,96,840




Clearing 37 387191 3,87,191 0.80 3,87,191 0.80 0.00 3,87,191
Members

SubTotal B4 | 44002 | 26529268 | 2,6529,268 | 55.03 | 2,6529,268 | 55.03 0.00 2,62,54,184
5;21+B2+B3 44017 | 26761402 | 2,67,61,402 | 5551 | 2,67,61,402 | 55.51 0.00 2,64,85,218

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

No. of fully Shareholding % Number of Locked in Number of equity
Category & No. of paid up Total no. calculated as per shares(XIl) shares held in
Name of the sharehc;lder(lll) equity shares held(VII SCRR, 1957 As a ‘ dematerialized
Shareholders(l) shares = IV+V+VI) % of As a % of total form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Shares held Applicable)
1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
€2) Employee 0 0 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
COMPANY REMARKS

In the Promoter Group, Hazarimall Somani, the Shares are held in the name of Mr. Rajendra Somani, partner in the firm.



DETAILS OF DISCLOSURE MADE BY THE TRADING MEMBERS HOLDING 1% OR MORE OF THE TOTAL NO. OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY.

Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
Member Owner Member

‘ H NIL ‘ NIL ‘ NIL H NIL ‘ NIL

STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS

()

As on shareholding date 100.00 3.34
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 3.37
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 3.42
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.28
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 3.26




